I

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

No

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7

TEAM

OIAMNA

TL MOTORS

OIAMNA

OIAMNA

DIANA
3IZA

SISA

QIANA

OIAMNA

QIANA

DIANA

NEKAM

QIANA

OIAMNA

21ZA

DIANA

QIANA

OIAMNA

QIANA

OCN

DIANA

DIANA

DIAMNA

DIAMNA

DIANA

DIAMNA

DIAMNA

OIANA

DIAMNA

OIANA

DIAMNA

CLASSIC CARS
CLUB SOFIA
AVANGARD
CLASSIC CLUB
BULGARIA

NEKAM

DIAMA

DRIVER
CRUCIFIX CHRISTIAN

MHTPOIMOYAOZ XAPAAAMIOZ
MPAZINOZ AHMHTPHZ
QIAHZ EYZTAGIOX

JAPPHZ NAzO2

(OAPMAKHZ KYPIAKOX
FEQPITOz0OMOYAOZ APHX
KATOXIANOZ FEPAZIMOX
TZONHZ AHMHTPHX
XONAPOTIANNHZ MANOZ
TZIMHZ AHMHTPHZ

BEPPAZ ANAPEAX
NAMMPHZ MIXAHA
TZQPTZOTAQY IAZQN
XPIZTO®IAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
XAPATKIQNHZ NIKHOOPOZ
2OY2HZ IZAAK

IQANNIAHZ XPHXTOZ
KAAOTEPAZ AHMHTPIOX
QIAINMNOY ANOITOAOZ
OPArKOZ NIKOZ

HEKERLE HARALD

KO®INAZ KYPIAKOZ
MOZXO0YZ MANQAHZ
JTAOATOZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMANAPIKOZ OANAZHX
MMIZIA ©OAAEIA

MNIZIAZ HAIAZ
PEYMONAOZ r'ON
ZINANOTAOY AGANAZIOX
TZQPTZOMOYAOZ BAITEAHZ
XAPAAAMNOMNOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
BAPAAZH> 3 TAGHZ

ZAPPHZ MQProx
AAEBIZOMOYAOZ MNQProx
MEAAZ AHMHTPHZ
MNETPAKHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ
KOPYZHZ NETPOZ
TPHIOPATOZ ZMNYPOX
ANDONOV GEORGI

NENOV DIMITAR

DIMITROV VLADIMIR
SOURKOV SERGEI
MAMANTQNIOY NANATIQTHZ
NINIOZ APIZTOTEAHZ
MNAAABIAHZ MANOZ

XEIMEPINO PAAAY DIANA
ZYMMETOXEZ

CO DRIVER
AGNIESZKA BOHOSIEWICZ

MMOYTA EAAH
APYMOY2ZHZ 2QTHPHZ
NIKOAOMOYAOZ EYZTAOIOZ
2APPHZ MNQProz
AOANAZOMNOYAQY MAPIA
KONTOMMOZ NIKOz
KATOXIANOZ FEQPTIOZ
TZANH TPAMMATIKH
TZQNH EIPHNH

KAZOYNH NTOPA

BEPPAZ APHX
2KEMAZTIANOY MAPIA
BAHTIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAPINOIMOYAOZ AXIANAEAZ
MAMOYTZANHZ AHMHTPHX
NAZOMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ

FMANNOMOYAOZ KQZTHZ

SCHNEIDER BRIGITTE

BAMBOYPEAH AZMNAZIA
KOYTZOYKOY EAMIAA
FEQPTOMOYAOQOY NIKH
MMIZIA XPIZTINA
PEYMONAOZ BIKTQP

2INANOIAOY APZENIOZ

KAKAAMANH KATEPINA

MMNOYTAAZ EYAITEAOZ
MAAYBOZ NIKOX

MANATIQTOMNOYAOZ EYOYMIOZ
TPHTOPATOY EAIZA
ANDONOVA YORDANKA

ILIEVA STANISLAVA

DIMITROV LACHEZAR
SOURKOVA EKATERINA
MAMANTQNIOY ANTQNIOZ
BOYAOYPHZ XTYAIANOZ
MAAABIAH MAPIA

CAR
PEUGEOT 205

ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1

PORSCHE 356B 1600 S HARDTOP

PORSCHE 356B COUPE
VOLVO 1225

FIAT 128 RALLY

FORD FIESTA XR2

FORD FALKON FUTURA CONVERTIBLE

VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1300
AUSTIN MINI MKI
INNOCENTI MINI MINOR 850
NSU RO80

MORGAN 4/4 1600
MORGAN PLUS 4 COUPE
PORSCHE 912 TARGA
MERCEDES BENZ 280SL
FORD CAPRI |

ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 JUNIOR
FORD MUSTANG MACH 1
ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1,6
BMW 2002 Touring

BRITISH LEYLAND MINI 850
MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL
ALFA ROMEO SPIDER

MG MGB GT

WOLSELEY HORNET

MG MGB GT V8

ALFA ROMEO GT 1600 JUNIOR
PORSCHE 911 2,7S

PORSCHE 911S

PORSCHE 912

PORSCHE 911T

PORSCHE 911 SC TARGA 3.0
PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
PORSCHE 911 3.25C
PORSCHE 911

BMW 320i Cabrio
MERCEDES BENZ 230TE
VOLVO 244 GLE
MERCEDES BENZ 190 E
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PORSCHE 968

TOYOTA HIACE

BMW 528i
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

YEAR | CAT

1985
1959
1959
1961
1963
1963
1971
1981
1963
1966
1966
1967
1973
1968
1968
1969
1969
1970
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1975
1974
1971
1968
1973
1974
1977
1969
1969
1971
1982
1986
1988
1992
1988
1982
1979
1984
1987
1992
1981
1984
1986

R

== I -~ B - - B - - B - - I - - BN - - B - - B - - A - - A -~ -~ I -~ B - - B - - B - - -~ I - - A - - A - - B -~ I -~ I -~ B - - B - - I - B A~ - I - - S - - B -~ IO -~ I -~ I - - B - - I - - B -~ B -~ B - - B - - B -

o

=" B~ B - - B - -

cc
1999

1975
3000
1582
1582
1778
1290
1599
2781
1285
998
998
998
1598
2138
1582
2800
1498
1300
5766
1962
1990
1275
2746
1570
1800
998
3532
1570
2687
2000
1582
2200
2994
3164
3200
3600
2494
2299
1977
1997
1300
3000
1587
2788
1397

Y.CAT
H

E
E

I | o

-

Ol 6o "mm o o0 60 60 60 606 6o

m | M

I 6 T |xT T T |T T O

I

I | T T =T



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

TL MOTORS

DIAMA

QIANA

GET LOST

TL MOTORS

2IZA

QIANA

NEKAM

QIANA

QIANA

OIAMNA

OIAMNA

QIANA

QIANA

OIAMNA

QIANA

OIAMNA

QIANA

DIANA

DIANA

DIAMNA

DIANA

DIAMNA

DIANA

DIAMNA

DIANA

DIAMNA

DIANA

DIAMNA

MHTZIAZ MIATIAAHZ
KYPANAS IQANNHZ
XAPMIMHZ MANATIQTHZ
ANAPIOMOYAOZ MIATIAAHE
MIPMIPOTAQY EPPIKOZ
XOAHS AAEZANAPOS
TPIANTAQYAAIAHZ ANAPEAS
BAZEBANAKHZ MQPros
MOYAH FEQPTIA
AYKOTIANNHE AHMHTPIOZ
MANQPIOZ QKPATHS
XPHETOY EYAITEAOS
NMAATANIQTHZ AHMHTPHS
AIATZIKAS AHMHTPHZ
KAOYKINAZ IQANNHZ
MYTIAHNAIOS NIKOS
KAPATEQPIOZ MQPTOz
AYMMEPOMOYAOZ KQITAZ
MMAGIANAKHS MANNHZ
OIKONOMAKHZ AITEAOZ
OANOMOYAOZ NMANTEAHZ
ANAPEOY TZINA

TZAMEMASZ NETPOZ
TSATKAPAKHZ MIXAAHZ
JAAIAPIAOY OAAAZZINOY BAIA
TSETHZ EAEYOEPIOS
KOYTZIKOZ MANQAHZ
TZIPIKOZ XPHETOZ
AEAHMAPAS MANATIQTHS
MAT2OYKHZ NETPOZ
MHTZATZOZ AHMHTPHZ
TAPANTO BAAEPIA
TOMMOYAOTAOY XAPAAAMIMOZ
OIAINMNIAHZ MIXAHA
STAGATOZ EPAZIMOZ
TEQPTIAKOZ MIXAAHZ
KABBAAIAS $QKPATHS
KOTZQONHZ AHMHTPHZ

PAMAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ

STAYPOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
EYZTAOIOY NIKOAAOZ
XAPMIHZ FEQPT10Z
AHMOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
KOTZIKHZ STEDQANOZ
VOSKERITCHIAN AZA
JAMMANHZ FEQPT10Z
KAOPITZAZ NANATIQTHZ
TZIAIBITKOY XPYZOYAA
PEKKAZ ANTQNHZ
KAAAAKHZ ZTEAIOZ
2IMEAH IQANNA

NEBH NATAAI
MOYAHMENOZ AITEAOX
NAMIMPOY TIQPTOz
MYTIAHNAIOZ EYAITEAOZ
BAAXOY EYTYXIA
FMANNIQTH EIPHNH
OEPIANOZ NETPOZ
XAPITQNIAH MAIPH
MAMAAIQTH KATEPINA
KQ>TOMOYAOY MAPIA
TZAMNENA TANIA
MAMAMEPKOYPH EYAITEAIA
OAAAZZINOZ XPHZTOZ
NEKKA OANH

KANTA AENA

MANQAAKH OQTEINH
MMNOYAOYKOY AAEZANAPA
MAAIAKH MAIPH

MPEKEZE XPIZTINA

APNAOYTOTAQY EAEYOEPIA
QIAINMIAH Z0QIA

MAITZA MAPIANNA
FTEQPTIAKOY EAEYOEPIA
XATZH ATTEAIKH

BAZIAIEBA IPINA

PAMAKHZ XTYAIANOZ

PEUGEOT 205 Gti

TOYOTA COROLLA GT-i
VOLKSWAGEN Golf 1.05 / MK Il
TOYOTA COROLLA GT-S
MERCEDES BENZ 500SL
ALFA ROMEO 164 T.SPARK
PEUGEOT 205 CJ 1.4i / CABRIO
TOYOTA CELICA ST-i
SUBARU LEGACY

ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2.0
RENAULT CLIO 1.4

NISSAN SUNNY 1.6 SLX 4x4
MINI COOPER 1.3i / Mark VI
MERCEDES BENZ 320 SL
HONDA CRX Del Sol

BMW 318

MINI 1.3i / 40th ANNIVERSARY
MERCEDES BENZ CLK 200
BMW 73

MERCEDES BENZ 250 SE
VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE
FORD CORTINA 1600 E

FIAT 850 SPORT SPIDER
AUDI 100LS

BMW 2002

ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR
ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD 1.2
OPEL ASCONA 1,2 SR
LANCIA BETA COUPE 1300
MERCEDES BENZ 230C
MERCEDES BENZ 280S
ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000
FORD CAPRI Il

BMW 318

FERRARI TESTAROSSA
JAGUAR XJS V12

BMW 320i CABRIO
WRANGLER LAREDO 4.0

PEUGEOT 306 CABRIOLET 1.6i

1986
1988
1987
1988
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1999
2003
2003
1966
1968
1968
1970
1972
1972
1974
1975
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1981
1982
1991
1991
1991
1992

2000

- ®|>® ®® I P P | M P NP R A I MNP RPN

—

A4 Al A|[A|A A4 AA|lA|A 444 A|lA|A]A

1600
1587
1781
1587
5000
1962
1361
1587
1994
1962
1764
1998
1275
3199
1590
2500
1275
1796
1895
2496
1285
1599
903
1871
1990
1600
1186
1196
1298
2307
2800
1962
1593
1766
4943
5343
1990
3956

1587

¥X|Xx|x||x|T|lxTxT|) T T T|T|T| T T T |T|T T =T

m | Tm | m | m

< Tjlzx|lx|lx T 6 Ol 6o 60 6o 666



