



ΧΕΙΜΕΡΙΝΟ ΡΑΛΛΥ ΦΙΛΠΑ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ

A/A	No	TEAM	DRIVER	CO DRIVER	CAR	YEAR	CAT	CC	Y.CAT
1	1		CRUCIFIX CHRISTIAN	AGNIESZKA BOHOSIEWICZ	PEUGEOT 205	1985	R	1999	H
2	2	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ	ΜΠΟΥΓΑ ΕΛΛΗ	ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000	1959	R	1975	E
3	3	TL MOTORS	ΠΡΑΣΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΔΡΥΜΟΥΣΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ	AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1	1959	R	3000	E
4	4	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΦΙΛΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ	ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ	PORSCHE 356B 1600 S HARDTOP	1961	R	1582	F
5	5		ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΝΑΣΟΣ	ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	PORSCHE 356B COUPE	1963	R	1582	F
6	6	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΦΑΡΜΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ	ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	VOLVO 122 S	1963	R	1778	F
7	7	ΦΙΛΠΑ ΣΙΣΑ	ΓΕΩΡΓΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ	ΚΟΝΤΟΠΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	FIAT 128 RALLY	1971	R	1290	G
8	8	ΣΙΣΑ	ΚΑΤΟΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ	ΚΑΤΟΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	FORD FIESTA XR2	1981	R	1599	H
9	9	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΤΖΩΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΤΖΑΝΗ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΗ	FORD FALKON FUTURA CONVERTIBLE	1963	R	2781	F
10	10	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΧΟΝΔΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ	ΤΖΩΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1300	1966	R	1285	F
11	11	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΤΣΙΜΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΚΑΣΟΥΝΗ ΝΤΟΡΑ	AUSTIN MINI MKI	1966	R	998	F
12	12	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΒΕΡΡΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	ΒΕΡΡΑΣ ΑΡΗΣ	INNOCENTI MINI MINOR 850	1967	R	998	F
13	14	ΛΕΚΑΜ	ΛΑΜΠΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ	ΣΚΕΠΑΣΤΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	NSU R080	1973	R	998	G
14	15		ΤΖΩΡΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ	ΒΛΗΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ	MORGAN 4/4 1600	1968	R	1598	F
15	16	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	ΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ	MORGAN PLUS 4 COUPE	1968	R	2138	F
16	17	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΧΑΡΑΓΚΙΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ	ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	PORSCHE 912 TARGA	1969	R	1582	F
17	18	ΣΙΣΑ	ΣΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΣΑΑΚ	ΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	MERCEDES BENZ 280SL	1969	R	2800	F
18	19	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ		FORD CAPRI I	1970	R	1498	F
19	20	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ		ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 JUNIOR	1972	R	1300	G
20	21	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ		FORD MUSTANG MACH 1	1972	R	5766	G
21	22	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΗΣ	ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1,6	1973	R	1962	G
22	23	OCN	HEKERLE HARALD	SCHNEIDER BRIGITTE	BMW 2002 Touring	1973	R	1990	G
23	24		ΚΟΦΙΝΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ		BRITISH LEYLAND MINI 850	1973	R	1275	G
24	25		ΜΟΣΧΟΥΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ		MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL	1975	R	2746	G
25	26	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΣΤΑΘΑΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	ΒΑΜΒΟΥΡΕΛΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ	ALFA ROMEO SPIDER	1974	R	1570	G
26	27		ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ	ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ	MG MGB GT	1971	R	1800	G
27	28	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΜΠΙΣΙΑ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ	ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ	WOLSELEY HORNET	1968	R	998	F
28	29	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΜΠΙΣΙΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ	ΜΠΙΣΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	MG MGB GT V8	1973	R	3532	G
29	30		ΡΕΥΜΟΝΔΟΣ ΓΙΟΝ	ΡΕΥΜΟΝΔΟΣ ΒΙΚΤΩΡ	ALFA ROMEO GT 1600 JUNIOR	1974	R	1570	G
30	31	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΣΙΝΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ	ΣΙΝΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ	PORSCHE 911 2,7S	1977	R	2687	G
31	32	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΤΖΩΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ		PORSCHE 911S	1969	R	2000	F
32	33	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	ΚΑΚΛΑΜΑΝΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ	PORSCHE 912	1969	R	1582	F
33	34		ΒΑΡΔΑΞΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ		PORSCHE 911T	1971	R	2200	G
34	35	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	ΜΠΟΥΤΛΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	PORSCHE 911 SC TARGA 3.0	1982	R	2994	H
35	36	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΑΛΕΒΙΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	ΠΑΛΥΒΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	PORSCHE 911 CARRERA	1986	R	3164	H
36	37		ΜΕΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ		PORSCHE 911 3.2SC	1988	R	3200	H
37	38		ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ		PORSCHE 911	1992	R	3600	H
38	39	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΚΟΡΥΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ	ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ	BMW 320i Cabrio	1988	R	2494	H
39	40	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ	ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΙΖΑ	MERCEDES BENZ 230TE	1982	R	2299	H
40	41	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΑΝΔΟΝΟΝ GEORGI	ΑΝΔΟΝΟΝΑ YORDANKA	VOLVO 244 GLE	1979	R	1977	G
41	42	CLASSIC CARS CLUB SOFIA	ΝΕΝΟΝ DIMITAR	ΙΛΙΕΒΑ STANISLAVA	MERCEDES BENZ 190 E	1984	R	1997	H
42	43	AVANGARD CLASSIC CLUB BULGARIA	DIMITROV VLADIMIR	DIMITROV LACHEZAR	PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE	1987	R	1300	H
43	44		SOURKON SERGEI	SOURKOVA EKATERINA	PORSCHE 968	1992	R	3000	H
44	45	ΛΕΚΑΜ	ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ	TOYOTA HIACE	1981	R	1587	H
45	46		ΝΙΝΙΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ	ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ	BMW 528i	1984	R	2788	H
46	47	ΦΙΛΠΑ	ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ	ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	RENAULT 5 GT TURBO	1986	R	1397	H

47	48		ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ	ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	PEUGEOT 205 Gti	1986	R	1600	H
48	49	TL MOTORS	ΚΥΡΑΝΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ	ΤΟΥΟΤΑ COROLLA GT-i	1988	R	1587	H
49	50		ΧΑΡΜΠΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	ΧΑΡΜΠΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	VOLKSWAGEN Golf 1.05 / MK II	1987	R	1781	H
50	51	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ	ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΤΟΥΟΤΑ COROLLA GT-S	1988	R	1587	H
51	52		ΜΙΡΜΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ	ΚΟΤΣΙΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ	MERCEDES BENZ 500SL	1991	R	5000	H
52	53		ΧΟΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ	VOSKERITCHIAN AZA	ALFA ROMEO 164 T.SPARK	1990	R	1962	H
53	54	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	ΣΑΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	PEUGEOT 205 CJ 1.4i / CABRIO	1991	R	1361	H
54	55	GET LOST	ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	ΚΑΦΡΙΤΣΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	ΤΟΥΟΤΑ CELICA ST-i	1991	R	1587	H
55	56	TL MOTORS	ΠΟΥΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	ΤΣΙΛΙΒΙΓΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ	SUBARU LEGACY	1991	R	1994	H
56	57	ΣΙΣΑ	ΛΥΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	ΡΕΚΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ	ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2.0	1991	R	1962	H
57	58	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΠΑΝΩΡΙΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ	ΚΛΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ	RENAULT CLIO 1.4	1991	R	1764	H
58	59	ΛΕΚΑΜ	ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	ΣΙΜΕΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	NISSAN SUNNY 1.6 SLX 4x4	1992	R	1998	H
59	60	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΠΛΑΤΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΛΕΒΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙ	MINI COOPER 1.3i / Mark VI	1993	R	1275	H
60	61		ΛΙΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΠΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	MERCEDES BENZ 320 SL	1994	R	3199	H
61	62	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΚΛΟΥΚΙΝΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	HONDA CRX Del Sol	1995	R	1590	H
62	63	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	BMW 318	1996	R	2500	Y
63	64		ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ	MINI 1.3i / 40th ANNIVERSARY	1999	R	1275	Y
64	65	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ	ΓΙΑΝΝΙΩΤΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	MERCEDES BENZ CLK 200	2003	R	1796	Y
65	66		ΜΠΑΘΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ	ΘΕΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ	BMW Z3	2003	R	1895	Y
66	70		ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	ΧΑΡΙΤΩΝΙΔΗ ΜΑΙΡΗ	MERCEDES BENZ 250 SE	1966	T	2496	F
67	71	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ	ΠΑΠΑΔΙΩΤΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ	VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE	1968	T	1285	F
68	72	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΤΖΙΝΑ	ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	FORD CORTINA 1600 E	1968	T	1599	F
69	73	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΤΣΑΠΕΠΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ	ΤΣΑΠΕΠΑ ΤΑΝΙΑ	FIAT 850 SPORT SPIDER	1970	T	903	F
70	74	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ	ΠΑΠΑΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ	AUDI 100LS	1972	T	1871	G
71	75	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΣΑΛΙΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΪΑ	ΘΑΛΑΣΣΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	BMW 2002	1972	T	1990	G
72	76	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΤΣΕΤΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ	ΛΕΚΚΑ ΦΑΝΗ	ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR	1974	T	1600	G
73	77	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ	ΚΑΝΤΑ ΛΕΝΑ	ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD 1.2	1975	T	1186	G
74	78	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΤΣΙΡΙΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ	OPEL ASCONA 1,2 SR	1978	T	1196	G
75	79	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΔΕΛΗΜΑΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΚΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ	LANCIA BETA COUPE 1300	1978	T	1298	G
76	80	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΜΑΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ	ΜΑΛΙΑΚΗ ΜΑΙΡΗ	MERCEDES BENZ 230C	1978	T	2307	G
77	81		ΜΗΤΣΑΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΠΡΕΚΕΖΕ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	MERCEDES BENZ 280S	1979	T	2800	G
78	82		ΤΑΡΑΝΤΟ ΒΑΛΕΡΙΑ		ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000	1979	T	1962	G
79	83	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΤΟΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ	ΑΡΝΑΟΥΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ	FORD CAPRI III	1981	T	1593	G
80	84	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ	ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ	BMW 318	1982	T	1766	H
81	85	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΣΤΑΘΑΤΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ	ΠΛΙΤΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ	FERRARI TESTAROSSA	1991	T	4943	H
82	86	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΚΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ	JAGUAR XJS V12	1991	T	5343	H
83	87	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΚΑΒΒΑΔΙΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ	ΧΑΤΖΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ	BMW 320i CABRIO	1991	T	1990	H
84	88	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΚΟΤΣΩΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΒΑΣΙΛΙΕΒΑ ΙΡΙΝΑ	WRANGLER LAREDO 4.0	1992	T	3956	H
85	89	ΦΙΑΠΑ	ΡΑΜΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	ΡΑΜΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ	PEUGEOT 306 CABRIOLET 1.6i	2000	T	1587	Y